
ТРЕЙЛ ШУЙСКИЕ СКАЛЫ
21 августа 2021 г., Прионежский р-н

ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ

11,5 М, 11.500 м

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      МестоГруппа Прим 
   1 ПРОКОПЧУК ДМИТРИЙ         Петрозаводск               148 1988 00:56:07,4 +00:00,0    1  12М18    

   2 КУЛИКОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ           Ломоносов                  129 1988 00:56:10,4 +00:03,0    2  12М18    

   3 КРЫЛОВ ДМИТРИЙ                                       169 1996 00:58:02,7 +01:55,3    3  12М18    

   4 БАБИНОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ           п. Измайловская Пасе       138 1973 00:59:35,3 +03:27,9    4  12М40    

   5 МАТЮНИН ИЛЬЯ              Петрозаводск               116 1989 00:59:44,3 +03:36,9    5  12М18    

   6 ЛАРИОНОВ ДАНИИЛ           Петрозаводск               160 1999 00:59:45,2 +03:37,8    6  12М18    

   7 КУАТОВ ДАМИР              Петрозаводск               131 1991 01:00:50,7 +04:43,3    7  12М18    

   8 МИЗЕРОВ МИХАИЛ                                       170 1965 01:01:10,5 +05:03,1    8  12М50    

   9 ЛЕБЕДЕВ ВЛАДИМИР          Петрозаводск               105      01:01:20,5 +05:13,1    9  12М40    

  10 МАРКОВ ВЛАДИМИР           Петрозаводск               122 1973 01:03:01,7 +06:54,3   10  12М40    

  11 ДМИТРИЕВ ОЛЕГ                                        166 1983 01:03:42,7 +07:35,3   11  12М18    

  12 ЕЛИЗАРОВ ВЛАДИМИР         Санкт-Петербург            152 1989 01:05:34,2 +09:26,8   12  12М18    

  13 ЛАРИОНОВ СЕРГЕЙ           Петрозаводск               161 1973 01:05:37,6 +09:30,2   13  12М40    

  14 БОГДАНОВ ВЛАДИМИР         Петрозаводск               158 1973 01:05:40,0 +09:32,6   14  12М40    

  15 СОТИН ИГОРЬ               Веспорт                    134 1961 01:07:13,3 +11:05,9   15  12М60    

  16 ФИЛАТОВ ВИТАЛИЙ                                      151 1985 01:08:57,0 +12:49,6   16  12М18    

  17 ЦМУГУНОВ ИГОРЬ            Веспорт                    136 1968 01:11:10,5 +15:03,1   17  12М50    

  18 БАЙДА КОНСТАНТИН                                     167 1977 01:11:22,5 +15:15,1   18  12М40    

  19 ЕРМОЛАЕВ МАКСИМ           Петрозаводск               123 1995 01:14:19,6 +18:12,2   19  12М18    

  20 ГИЛЬФАНОВ РАМИС           Москва                     143 1988 01:14:22,1 +18:14,7   20  12М18    

  21 ГЕРАСИМОВ ГЕОРГИЙ         Санкт-Петербург            144 1990 01:15:59,5 +19:52,1   21  12М18    

  22 БУЦКИХ ЕВГЕНИЙ            п. Шуя                     103 1963 01:16:00,6 +19:53,2   22  12М50    

  23 MEL ДЖОН                  Петрозаводск               150 1978 01:16:34,3 +20:26,9   23  12М40    

  24 САМИГУЛОВ САМАТ           time4run                   159 1962 01:19:09,0 +23:01,6   24  12М50    

  25 АЛСЫНБАЕВ УРАЛ            TobRun                     139 1989 01:20:26,6 +24:19,2   25  12М18    

  26 АНТОНОВ ИГОРЬ             Петрозаводск               156 1993 01:20:29,4 +24:22,0   26  12М18    

  27 РОМАНОВ ПАВЕЛ             Ситилинк                   124 1981 01:20:47,4 +24:40,0   27  12М40    

  28 SHABAEV KIRILL            Петрозаводск               142 1990 01:22:18,4 +26:11,0   28  12М18    

  29 ХАНЕЕВ АНАТОЛИЙ                                      168 1948 01:22:57,4 +26:50,0   29  12М60    

  30 СИМОНОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ           п. Мелиоративный           145 1985 01:25:00,0 +28:52,6   30  12М18    

  31 СЛАВАШЕВИЧ АНДРЕЙ         Петрозаводск               164 1981 01:36:19,7 +40:12,3   31  12М18    

  32 ПЬЯНЗИН АЛЕКСЕЙ           Кондопога                  149 1984 01:54:45,6 +58:38,2   32  12М18    


11,5 Ж, 11.500 м

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      МестоГруппа Прим 
   1 ЕФРЕМОВА НАТАЛЬЯ          Москва                     137 1978 01:04:27,8 +00:00,0    1  12Ж40    

   2 БЕЛЯЕВА ТАТЬЯНА           Пушкин                     140 1984 01:06:53,3 +02:25,5    2  12Ж18    

   3 АНТОНОВА ВЕРОНИКА         Track and Trail            127 1976 01:08:18,9 +03:51,1    3  12Ж40    

   4 БОРОДУЛИНА ОЛЬГА          KareliaSkiTeam             157 1970 01:09:16,5 +04:48,7    4  12Ж50    

   5 МУРАДОВА ТАТЬЯНА          Петрозаводск               163 1989 01:16:01,1 +11:33,3    5  12Ж18    

   6 МАРАБЯН ВИКТОРИЯ          Петрозаводск               155 1987 01:16:01,5 +11:33,7    6  12Ж18    

   7 ИВАНОВА НАТАЛЬЯ           RunStart                   121 1976 01:20:42,1 +16:14,3    7  12Ж40    

   8 КУТУЗОВА АННА             Петрозаводск               141 1978 01:20:52,1 +16:24,3    8  12Ж40    

   9 БОЯРИНОВА ИРИНА           Бегать модно               110 1988 01:22:41,7 +18:13,9    9  12Ж18    

  10 ШИЛОВА КСЕНИЯ             Череповец                  162 1977 01:23:28,3 +19:00,5   10  12Ж40    

  11 ЛЮБОВЬ ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА         Петрозаводск               102 1970 01:23:28,4 +19:00,6   11  12Ж50    

  12 ШАМШИНА ЛЮДМИЛА           KareliaSkiTeam             101 1972 01:24:46,3 +20:18,5   12  12Ж40    

  13 ПАВЛОВА ТАТЬЯНА           Пушкин                     147 1983 01:33:33,7 +29:05,9   13  12Ж18    

  14 SHUVALOVA OLGA            Санкт-Петербург            146 1978 01:33:34,1 +29:06,3   14  12Ж40    

  15 БОГАТОВА ЕЛЕНА            Костомукша                 117 1978 01:33:41,4 +29:13,6   15  12Ж40    

  16 ГРИБКОВА НАТАЛЬЯ          Санкт-Петербург            153 1989 01:46:06,2 +41:38,4   16  12Ж18    

  17 ФЕДОТОВА ОЛЬГА                                       165      01:57:06,0 +52:38,2   17  12Ж18    


23 М, 23.000 м

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      МестоГруппа Прим 
   1 ПОПОВ ДМИТРИЙ             Бегать модно               214 1993 02:00:28,7 +00:00,0    1  25М18    

   2 БЕЛОУСОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ          Сильвия                    228 1973 02:00:35,6 +00:06,9    2  25М40    

   3 КУДРЯШОВ НИКОЛАЙ          Петрозаводск               210 1981 02:07:55,5 +07:26,8    3  25М40    

   4 ОСИПОВ АЛЕКСАНДР          Петрозаводск               227 1987 02:08:32,4 +08:03,7    4  25М18    

   5 ЕФРЕМОВ ДМИТРИЙ           Петрозаводск               203 1975 02:11:45,6 +11:16,9    5  25М40    

   6 ИРАШИН ДМИТРИЙ            Бегать модно               206 1984 02:17:37,8 +17:09,1    6  25М18    

   7 ШАТОВ МАКСИМ              Костомукша                 202 1978 02:17:53,0 +17:24,3    7  25М40    

   8 НЕКРАСОВ ДМИТРИЙ          Петрозаводск               223 1986 02:18:45,1 +18:16,4    8  25М18    

   9 РЯБЦОВ РОМАН                                         229 1981 02:27:03,6 +26:34,9    9  25М40    

  10 ТИТОВ ЮРИЙ                СБС                        207 1984 02:36:18,3 +35:49,6   10  25М18    

  11 МАЖОНКОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ          Петрозаводск               221 1976 02:36:37,2 +36:08,5   11  25М40    




  12 УЗОРОВ ОЛЕГ               Вологда                    220 1966 02:55:31,6 +55:02,9   12  25М50    

  13 СИНИЦИН АЛЕКСЕЙ           Кондопога                  201 1961 03:05:10,3 +04:41,6   13  25М50    


23 Ж, 23.000 м

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      МестоГруппа Прим 
   1 МАРКОВА ИРИНА             Кировец                    225 1979 02:15:34,0 +00:00,0    1  25Ж40    

   2 ЧУДНАЯ НИНА               Петрозаводск               222 1988 02:27:02,8 +11:28,8    2  25Ж18    

   3 АНИСИМОВА ТАТЬЯНА         Бегать модно               226 1977 02:33:30,8 +17:56,8    3  25Ж40    

   4 КУСТОВА МАРИЯ             Эверест                    208 1979 02:51:47,7 +36:13,7    4  25Ж40    

   5 СЕЛИВАНОВА ЛАРИСА                                    230 1962 03:10:08,6 +54:34,6    5  25Ж50    

   6 ГАЙВОРОНСКАЯ ТАТЬЯНА      Бегать модно               224 1980 03:24:25,1 +08:51,1    6  25Ж40    


Главный судья                                   Мазаев О.

Главный секретарь                               Волков П.



ТРЕЙЛ ШУЙСКИЕ СКАЛЫ
21 августа 2021 г., Прионежский р-н



ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ

12Ж18, 11.500 м

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим 
   1 БЕЛЯЕВА ТАТЬЯНА           Пушкин                     140 1984 01:06:53,3 +00:00,0    1 

   2 МУРАДОВА ТАТЬЯНА          Петрозаводск               163 1989 01:16:01,1 +09:07,8    2 

   3 МАРАБЯН ВИКТОРИЯ          Петрозаводск               155 1987 01:16:01,5 +09:08,2    3 

   4 БОЯРИНОВА ИРИНА           Бегать модно               110 1988 01:22:41,7 +15:48,4    4 

   5 ПАВЛОВА ТАТЬЯНА           Пушкин                     147 1983 01:33:33,7 +26:40,4    5 

   6 ГРИБКОВА НАТАЛЬЯ          Санкт-Петербург            153 1989 01:46:06,2 +39:12,9    6 

   7 ФЕДОТОВА ОЛЬГА                                       165      01:57:06,0 +50:12,7    7 


12Ж40, 11.500 м

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим 
   1 ЕФРЕМОВА НАТАЛЬЯ          Москва                     137 1978 01:04:27,8 +00:00,0    1 

   2 АНТОНОВА ВЕРОНИКА         Track and Trail            127 1976 01:08:18,9 +03:51,1    2 

   3 ИВАНОВА НАТАЛЬЯ           RunStart                   121 1976 01:20:42,1 +16:14,3    3 

   4 КУТУЗОВА АННА             Петрозаводск               141 1978 01:20:52,1 +16:24,3    4 

   5 ШИЛОВА КСЕНИЯ             Череповец                  162 1977 01:23:28,3 +19:00,5    5 

   6 ШАМШИНА ЛЮДМИЛА           KareliaSkiTeam             101 1972 01:24:46,3 +20:18,5    6 

   7 SHUVALOVA OLGA            Санкт-Петербург            146 1978 01:33:34,1 +29:06,3    7 

   8 БОГАТОВА ЕЛЕНА            Костомукша                 117 1978 01:33:41,4 +29:13,6    8 


12Ж50, 11.500 м

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим 
   1 БОРОДУЛИНА ОЛЬГА          KareliaSkiTeam             157 1970 01:09:16,5 +00:00,0    1 

   2 ЛЮБОВЬ ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА         Петрозаводск               102 1970 01:23:28,4 +14:11,9    2 


12Ж60, 11.500 м

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим 

12М18, 11.500 м

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим 
   1 ПРОКОПЧУК ДМИТРИЙ         Петрозаводск               148 1988 00:56:07,4 +00:00,0    1 

   2 КУЛИКОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ           Ломоносов                  129 1988 00:56:10,4 +00:03,0    2 

   3 КРЫЛОВ ДМИТРИЙ                                       169 1996 00:58:02,7 +01:55,3    3 

   4 МАТЮНИН ИЛЬЯ              Петрозаводск               116 1989 00:59:44,3 +03:36,9    4 

   5 ЛАРИОНОВ ДАНИИЛ           Петрозаводск               160 1999 00:59:45,2 +03:37,8    5 

   6 КУАТОВ ДАМИР              Петрозаводск               131 1991 01:00:50,7 +04:43,3    6 

   7 ДМИТРИЕВ ОЛЕГ                                        166 1983 01:03:42,7 +07:35,3    7 

   8 ЕЛИЗАРОВ ВЛАДИМИР         Санкт-Петербург            152 1989 01:05:34,2 +09:26,8    8 

   9 ФИЛАТОВ ВИТАЛИЙ                                      151 1985 01:08:57,0 +12:49,6    9 

  10 ЕРМОЛАЕВ МАКСИМ           Петрозаводск               123 1995 01:14:19,6 +18:12,2   10 

  11 ГИЛЬФАНОВ РАМИС           Москва                     143 1988 01:14:22,1 +18:14,7   11 

  12 ГЕРАСИМОВ ГЕОРГИЙ         Санкт-Петербург            144 1990 01:15:59,5 +19:52,1   12 

  13 АЛСЫНБАЕВ УРАЛ            TobRun                     139 1989 01:20:26,6 +24:19,2   13 

  14 АНТОНОВ ИГОРЬ             Петрозаводск               156 1993 01:20:29,4 +24:22,0   14 

  15 SHABAEV KIRILL            Петрозаводск               142 1990 01:22:18,4 +26:11,0   15 

  16 СИМОНОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ           п. Мелиоративный           145 1985 01:25:00,0 +28:52,6   16 

  17 СЛАВАШЕВИЧ АНДРЕЙ         Петрозаводск               164 1981 01:36:19,7 +40:12,3   17 

  18 ПЬЯНЗИН АЛЕКСЕЙ           Кондопога                  149 1984 01:54:45,6 +58:38,2   18 


12М40, 11.500 м

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим 
   1 БАБИНОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ           п. Измайловская Пасе       138 1973 00:59:35,3 +00:00,0    1 

   2 ЛЕБЕДЕВ ВЛАДИМИР          Петрозаводск               105      01:01:20,5 +01:45,2    2 

   3 МАРКОВ ВЛАДИМИР           Петрозаводск               122 1973 01:03:01,7 +03:26,4    3 

   4 ЛАРИОНОВ СЕРГЕЙ           Петрозаводск               161 1973 01:05:37,6 +06:02,3    4 

   5 БОГДАНОВ ВЛАДИМИР         Петрозаводск               158 1973 01:05:40,0 +06:04,7    5 

   6 БАЙДА КОНСТАНТИН                                     167 1977 01:11:22,5 +11:47,2    6 

   7 MEL ДЖОН                  Петрозаводск               150 1978 01:16:34,3 +16:59,0    7 

   8 РОМАНОВ ПАВЕЛ             Ситилинк                   124 1981 01:20:47,4 +21:12,1    8 




12М50, 11.500 м

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим 
   1 МИЗЕРОВ МИХАИЛ                                       170 1965 01:01:10,5 +00:00,0    1 

   2 ЦМУГУНОВ ИГОРЬ            Веспорт                    136 1968 01:11:10,5 +10:00,0    2 

   3 БУЦКИХ ЕВГЕНИЙ            п. Шуя                     103 1963 01:16:00,6 +14:50,1    3 

   4 САМИГУЛОВ САМАТ           time4run                   159 1962 01:19:09,0 +17:58,5    4 


12М60, 11.500 м

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим 
   1 СОТИН ИГОРЬ               Веспорт                    134 1961 01:07:13,3 +00:00,0    1 

   2 ХАНЕЕВ АНАТОЛИЙ                                      168 1948 01:22:57,4 +15:44,1    2 


25Ж18, 23.000 м

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим 
   1 ЧУДНАЯ НИНА               Петрозаводск               222 1988 02:27:02,8 +00:00,0    1 


25Ж40, 23.000 м

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим 
   1 МАРКОВА ИРИНА             Кировец                    225 1979 02:15:34,0 +00:00,0    1 

   2 АНИСИМОВА ТАТЬЯНА         Бегать модно               226 1977 02:33:30,8 +17:56,8    2 

   3 КУСТОВА МАРИЯ             Эверест                    208 1979 02:51:47,7 +36:13,7    3 

   4 ГАЙВОРОНСКАЯ ТАТЬЯНА      Бегать модно               224 1980 03:24:25,1 +08:51,1    4 


25Ж50, 23.000 м

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим 
   1 СЕЛИВАНОВА ЛАРИСА                                    230 1962 03:10:08,6 +00:00,0    1 


25М18, 23.000 м

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим 
   1 ПОПОВ ДМИТРИЙ             Бегать модно               214 1993 02:00:28,7 +00:00,0    1 

   2 ОСИПОВ АЛЕКСАНДР          Петрозаводск               227 1987 02:08:32,4 +08:03,7    2 

   3 ИРАШИН ДМИТРИЙ            Бегать модно               206 1984 02:17:37,8 +17:09,1    3 

   4 НЕКРАСОВ ДМИТРИЙ          Петрозаводск               223 1986 02:18:45,1 +18:16,4    4 

   5 ТИТОВ ЮРИЙ                СБС                        207 1984 02:36:18,3 +35:49,6    5 


25М40, 23.000 м

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим 
   1 БЕЛОУСОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ          Сильвия                    228 1973 02:00:35,6 +00:00,0    1 

   2 КУДРЯШОВ НИКОЛАЙ          Петрозаводск               210 1981 02:07:55,5 +07:19,9    2 

   3 ЕФРЕМОВ ДМИТРИЙ           Петрозаводск               203 1975 02:11:45,6 +11:10,0    3 

   4 ШАТОВ МАКСИМ              Костомукша                 202 1978 02:17:53,0 +17:17,4    4 

   5 РЯБЦОВ РОМАН                                         229 1981 02:27:03,6 +26:28,0    5 

   6 МАЖОНКОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ          Петрозаводск               221 1976 02:36:37,2 +36:01,6    6 


25М50, 23.000 м

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим 
   1 УЗОРОВ ОЛЕГ               Вологда                    220 1966 02:55:31,6 +00:00,0    1 

   2 СИНИЦИН АЛЕКСЕЙ           Кондопога                  201 1961 03:05:10,3 +09:38,7    2 


25М60, 23.000 м

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим 

Главный судья                                   Мазаев О.

Главный секретарь                               Волков П.


